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AELANIT) , g/L
pH{E(20 ~ 25°C)
LB (25°C) , g/mL
REREL(SO4) , ppm
F&ER(NH) , ppm
#(Mg) , ppm
f5(Ca) , ppm
$&(Cr), ppm
(Mn), ppm
#(Fe) , ppm
fh(Co) , ppm
#a(Cu) , ppm
$¥(Zn) , ppm
#B(Cd), ppm
H(Pb) , ppm
UT=H

i={an
178.5-183.5
3.5-5.0
1.500-1.600
< 700
< 150
<20
<20
<5
<5
<5
<20
<2
<2
<1
<5
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